DESCRIPTION
D6B1-23W-27K-A
Directional, Integrated Modular Variable -
LumienPROdim, Brass - Antique, Mega
Brass Series Uplight (Includes 40°Optics),
23W, 2206 Lm, 2700K, 10-15V
Antique
Construction Brass
Finish Antique
Lead Wire 6'
Voltage 10-15V
Mounting LAP-018
Light Warranty 10 Years
Housing Warranty Lifetime
 ORDERING GUIDE
 MODULE TYPE
(required)
WATTS COLOR
TEMP
BEAM
SPREAD
FINISH ACCESSORIES
D6B1-23W-27K-A CORE|PROdim:
D6B1
10W
23W
5W
2700K
3000K
15°, 40°,
60°
40°
A
+ +
D6B1-23W-27K-A PRO: D7B1
10W
23W
2700-5700K15°, 40°,
60°
40°
A+ +
D6B1-23W-27K-A PRO: D9B1
10W
23W
2700-5700K15°, 40°,
60°
40°
A+ +
Additional Mounts - Ground (Optional)
LAP-005 Plastic, 1/2" Threaded 15" Commercial
LAP-001 Plastic, 1/2" Threaded 12" Spike
LAP-018 Plastic, 1/2" Threaded 8" Spike w/ ADJ
LAS-002 Stainless Steel, Trident Stake, 12"
LAS-002-6 Stainless Steel, Trident Stake, 6"
LAS-003 Stainless Steel, 1/2" Threaded Mini Stake,
Miscellaneous Accessories - Lens (Optional)
LAA-022 BK Aluminum, Banded Hex Louver for
LAG-005 Glass, Mercury Vapor Lens for Deco
LAP-013 Plastic, Macro/Deco, 80° Optic Lens
LAP-016 Plastic, Macro/Deco, Asymmetrical
Miscellaneous Accessories - Pro (Optional)
LP-REMOTE LumienPRO Remote
Secondary Mounts - Riser Accessories (Optional)
LAB-049 Antiq Brass, 1/2" Threaded L-Mount
LAB-050 Antiq Brass, 1/2" Threaded T-Mount
Secondary Mounts - Risers (Optional)
LAB-188 Antiq Brass, Sub-Grade ADJ Riser, 1-12"
LAB-058 Antiq Brass, 1/2" Threaded 4" Riser
LAB-051 Antiq Brass, 1/2" Threaded 8" Riser
LAB-052 Antiq Brass, 1/2" Threaded 16" Riser
LAB-053 Antiq Brass, 1/2" Threaded 24" Riser
 MODULES